Final Label Report

SBL

12001 0022
14013 0012
12001 0021
14013 0013
12001 0020
14013 0014
12001 0019A
12001 0019
14013 0001
12001 0018
12001 0023
14013 0011
12001 0033
12001 0034
12001 0035
12001 0036
12002 0018
12002 0019
12002 0020
12002 0021
12001 0032
12001 0029
12001 0016
12001 0017
12001 0015
12001 0014
12001 0014A
14013 0002
12001 0013
14013 0003
12001 0011A
12001 0011
12001 0012
12001 0010B
12001 0010
12001 0010A
12001 0009
12001 0008
14014 0066
12001 0048
14013 0008
14013 0008A
14013 0007
14014 0063
14014 0064

Owner

PROIA DOROTHY & ANTHONY
BIRJANDI ABBAS

CECCHINELLI ALBERT R

PROIA DONALD M & MAUREEN D
KLYUCHAK IVAN

MCCABE BRIAN J & KAREN TRS
NUNEZ JAIME VILLEGAS

LIU SHIHUI

CONLIN CASEY

SCROOC PATRICIA A

SOAVE LINDA A

WONG WENDY R

SMIRNOV GLEB & MARINA
VENDITTI CLETO & IMMACOLATA
VENDITTI CLETO & IMMACOLATA TRS
CITIZENS FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING
GRIGORIAN THERESA

BIANCHI ROBIN

DILOFFI JOSEPH & MARY

TUCCI MICHAEL

NEWTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
NEWTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
CUERVO ROSLADY

FENG YONG JIAN

CEDRONE PAULINA TR

ZELENY MARK & SOFIYA
RUBNICH MIKHAIL

HAN JIE HONG

12-14 MIDDLE ST LLC

HUANG NAN HAI

KAYZAKIAN HERATCH
KAYZAKIAN ANDRE

CEDRONE CESIDIA L/E

ROGAN MICHAEL & JENNIFER
AKHOURI VIMAL K

GERSHTEYN MIKHAIL & ARKADY
LAI SIU SHING & PEGGY CHEUNG
SITU STELLA'Y

DERDERIAN ROBERT

NONANTUM CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PARTY

BACANURSCHI VICTORIA

MORRA DAVID & RONDA

TAMBASCIA GELSOMINA & DOMENICO A
MADDEN MARTHA & ANDREW

COATES PATRICIA J

[
Thursday, December 28, 2017

Number

220

221

224

225

228

229

230

230

235

236

44

58
147-149
155
159-161
163

173

177
181-183
189
83-127
106-128

22-24
22-24
22-24
28

30

31

1
98-100
98-100
106-108
107-109
111-117

Street

CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
CHAPEL ST
GREEN ST
GREEN ST
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD
JACKSON RD

Unit

232
230

JOHN F KENNEDY CIR
JOHN F KENNEDY CIR

MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
MIDDLE ST
POTTER ST
WEST ST

WEST ST

WEST ST

WEST ST

WEST ST

10

98
100
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SBL

14013 0006
14013 0005
14013 0004
14014 0065
12001 0039
12002 0014
12001 0045
12001 0044
12002 0015
12001 0043
12002 0016
12002 0016A
12001 0042
12002 0017
12001 0041
12001 0040A
12001 0040
12001 0038
12001 0037

Owner

TAMBASCIA GELSOMINA
MCNAMARA KEVIN J & MAUREEN T TRS
COLELLA ROSEMARIE

KILEY EDWARD C

CEDRONE ALFREDO

17-19 WILTSHIRE ROAD LLC
HYLANDER KATHLEEN A DALY

LI ZHEN

YOUNG MARK J & LYNN DAVIS
MAGUIRE PATRICIA ANN

LEVINE JACQUELINE

ZHANG MING DAO & ELLEN
ASCHER STEVEN P

IOVANNA DEBORAH F L/E
MACLEAN LLOYD M & MARGARET M
DEL GROSSO ALICE M

DAGESSE ALAN

LOW PETER PUI-HO & PUI KAU
STEWART CAROLYN R

[
Thursday, December 28, 2017

Number

112
114-116
118
119
10
17-19
18

22

23

26
27-29
27-29
30
31-33
32
36-38
36-38
40

46

Street

WEST ST

WEST ST

WEST ST

WEST ST

WILTSHIRE CT
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD
WILTSHIRE RD

Unit

27
29
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